
 

 

2025 Baptismal Schedule 
 
Baptisms will be celebrated by Father Michael on the following dates. Baptisms outside of the 
Mass will occur on Saturdays usually at 2:00 PM. Baptisms celebrated during the Mass will 
occur on Sundays usually at 11:00 AM. Please note that baptisms during the Mass will not be 
celebrated during Lent. 

Baptisms Celebrated Outside of Mass Baptisms Celebrated During the Mass 

Saturday, May 24 at 2:00 PM  

Saturday, June 7 at 2:00 PM Sunday, June 22 at 11AM 

Saturday, July 5 at 2:00 PM Sunday, July 27 at 11 AM 

Saturday, August 2 at 2:00 PM Sunday, August 17 at 11 AM 

Saturday, September 13 at 2:00 PM Sunday, September 28 at 11 AM 

Saturday, October 4 at 2:00 PM Sunday, October 19 at 11 AM 

Saturday, November 1 at 2:00 PM Sunday, November 16 at 11 AM 

Saturday, December 13 at 2:00 PM Sunday, December 7 at 11 AM 

Deacons at St. Aloysius will be available to celebrate baptisms on the following dates. These 
baptisms will occur immediately following the 11:00 AM Mass. 

Baptisms Celebrated After Mass 

Sunday, May 4 at 12:15 PM 

Sunday, June 29 at 12:15 PM 

Sunday, July 20 at 12:15 PM 

Sunday, August 24 at 12:15 

Sunday, September 7 at 12:15 

Sunday, October 12 at 12:15 

Sunday, November 23 at 12:15 

Sunday, December 21 at 12:15 
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